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6840 6Q98 66S CI6: 24.07.2025 
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: 08-o-202 
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1 

2 

3 

dI6-8 

IUI 90, 61 580, 

55,87 

61,16, 
90 

587 

462, 

61 

463, 

464 

590, 
588, 
629 

82,84 468, 
469 

alIa 90,41, 460, 
486, 
581, 
583 

Coordinates 61G 
(Latitude & 

Longitude)aIÑ (g0a 

85.966360), 
(21.006573°, 106024.09 45 

(21.006524°, 
85.966381°), 
(21.007896°, 
85.971048°), 
(21.007817°, 
85.971114°) 

85.966237°), 
(21.006765°, 125816.35 45 

(21.006849°, 
85.966193), 
(21.008395°, 
85.970794°), 
(21.008149°, 
85.970929°) 

85.971865°), 
(21.008173°, 107091.65 45 

(21.008109°, 
85.971876°), 
(21.009858°, 
85.977976°), 
(21.009804°, 
85.977970°) 
(21.008146°, 7442.99 
85.970990°), 
(21.008234°, 
85.970943°), 
(21.008355°, 
85.971675°), 
(21.008482° 

85.971633°) 
(21.008406°, 90153.5 

85.971798), 
(21.008526°, 
85.971781'), 
(21.008948°, 

MAC 

85.973703°), 

(RS) 

(21.009136°, 
85.973634°) 

45 

45 



6 

7 

81 

81 

81 

582, 
600 

598, 
597, 
582 

616, 
617 

(21.008947°, 8713.93 

85.973776), 
(21.009055°, 
85.973762°), 
(21.009409°, 
85.975425°), 
(21.009624°, 
85.975388) 
(21.009513°, 103618.84 45 
85.975523), 
(21.009947°, 
85.975429°), 
(21.009896°, 

85.976884°), 
(21.010279°, 
85.976809°) 

(21.009937°, 
85.977027°), 
(21.010189°, 
85.977002°), 
(21.010319°, 
85.978715°), 
(21.010518°, 
85.978651°) 

45 

51139.35 45 
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